
300 W. Ash, Rm.  #100 

                                                     Salina, KS  67401            

                                                     Office: 309-5765 

 

 

For weather updates and other information, 

RecZone: www.salina-ks.gov/parksandrecreation 

2016 Summer 

Adult  Coed  

7 v 7 Soccer 

Shorter 7v7 field.   

Offsides will be played.  

Teams Manager Address Phone 

1. FC Kennedy Miranda Reining 511 Otto Ave. 515-0448 

2. Gorillas Casey Knoth 2291 Country Hills 376-1292 

3. The Dutch Gonzallo Castro 429 Saturn 577-8566 

4. Sporting BG Nicholas Owen 2235 Hillside Dr. 342-6712 

5.  South Cougars Elena Garcia 2211 Shalimar Dr. 577-1067 

6.  Atletico Salina Jose Martinez 1206 Apache Dr. 822-4346 

7. Nifty-Nine Plus One Alondra Moreno 1317 Derby St. 829-8360 

8. Don Gato y Su Pandilla Elver Galarga 359 W Jewell 342-8503 

9. Super Saiyans Isaac Reveles 420 Purdue Ave. 342-5092 

All games will be played at the Salina Soccer Complex, 2100 E Magnolia, Field 4 South 

Date Field 5:45 6:45 7:45 

Thursday, June 2 4 South 1-2 9-3 8-4 

Tuesday, June 7 4 South 5-8 3-6 4-7 

No Games—River Festival 

Tuesday, June 14 4 South 7-5 8-2 9-1 

Thursday, June 16 4 South 6-4 7-1 5-3 

Tuesday, June 21 4 South 4-5 2-9 1-8 

Thursday, June 23 4 South 5-6 3-8 2-7 

Tuesday, June 28 4 South 4-9 3-1 6-2 

Thursday, June 30 4 South 8-9 6-7 5-1 

Tuesday, July 5—Inclement Weather Date 

Thursday, July 7 4 South 7-3 6-9 4-2 

July 12, 14, 19 & 21 Tentative Tournament Dates 


